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For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1 National Life Drive,  Montpelier, VT  05633-5001  Telephone: 802-828-2600.
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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
3.32 of 3.32CRAFTSBURY - S02471006

Total Mileage:   3.32 miTotal Mileage:   3.320 mi

0247    7 - Rural - Major Collector                            3.320 

DRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Unit with questions or concerns.
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TWN mileage:
0.0 to 3.32

Bridge 6: 
Tee Beam - 1928
Structure No. 200247000610062
Length: 49'
Width: 27.7'
Facility Carried: TR 03  FAS 247
Bridge Type: CONCRETE T-BEAM
Features Intersected: WILD BR. LAMOILLE RIVER
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: Town

u

77 77 77 77 7

7 77 77 7 77 77 7

7ú

CR
AF

TS
BU

RY
WO

LC
OT

T

DE
NT

ON
HI

LL
RD

(T
H-

43
)

RO
UT

E 1
4 (

VT
-14

)

14
67

8

28
51

17
53

0

67
58

15
25

9

39
60

13
99

2

79
2

15
89

3

GL
EN

N 
AN

DE
RS

ON
 LP

 (T
H-

42
)

0 f
t

60
19

GL
EN

N 
AN

DE
RS

ON
 LP

 (T
H-

62
)

HA
TC

H 
BR

OO
K 

RD
 (T

H-
41

)

CO
LL

IN
SV

ILL
E 

RD
 (T

H-
6)

DA
VI

S D
R 

(T
H-

63
)

RO
UT

E 1
4 (

VT
-14

)

ME
RR

ILL
 LP

 (T
H-

61
)

!(06
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Historic Projects Road WidthsFunctional Class
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